SiESERE

4AFR5

BMERT~AiE
(@) @ ® @
4 (1 10 - 06|
@ EOER
e, | M5 | M5x0.8
[OF =] "o | R
— c
—'@ @',\ 4V | 2(3)x58 08 | Rc1/4
o ° 10 | Rc3/8
R 15 | Rcl/2
QRIS 15 | Re
1 100 3
2 200 10 | BAWE
3 300 20 | WWUE
4 400 30C| WL=fuBsisd
30E| WL=fuEHSH
30P| WA=fEREHNR
&
SRR =5
EREIEE 0.15~0.8MPa
i 1.2MPa
TIEREEHE 5~60°C
e rHE
= (ERER 5Hz
Illhiﬁﬁ
4A110-06 4A210-08
0.7 ——T] 0.7 —T
0.6 ———1—1— 0.6 -s\\\\\\\
—
0.5 ——] 0.5 —
g I 3 T
S 04—— S o4
= ™ = T
%:I[ 0.3 = \ ﬂli‘qﬁ 0.3 _\\
¥ 02— & 02 =
o A \ [
. N T [ . NANAREEN
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
& (L/min) & (L/min)
4A310-10 4A410-15
07| | T+ 0.7 I
06| | | T T——I| 06 T
|| — 0.5 ]
= 05 ] = —
S o4 — £ 04 i
R T \ R 0.3————
Hﬂ 0.3 [ — \ L‘H 0.2
g o214 nE g L T
01 " NRIAYANANI
oL WL T ] 0
0 400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
e (L/min) & (L/min)

B-150



e |l i
e 24 S

sasiem AT

o b 24 i iR HH it

2-0G
2-R

3-E
S
@
2-0I
ZIEHERE
EEEB L

‘
&
RS
B8 Bk Kot

Y o
D
N>

[s}
HE A & Hhm
A K

S A| B C D E

4A110-M5  [13.2] 30 | 14 |21.2 M5x0.8 033 | 27 | @33 | 14 Rc1/8 | 68.7 | 21.2 | 28.2 13 |18 | M5x0.8 | 14.7 27

4A110-06 13.2) 30 | 16 |20.2 Rc1/8 033 | 27 | @33 | 14 Rc1/8 | 68.7 | 21.2 | 28.2 13 |18| Rc1/8 | 14.2 28

4A210-06 12.7/ 38 | 18 |22.7 Rc1/8 232 | 35 | @43 |20 Rc1/8 92 | 21.7 | 31.7 17 |22| Rc1/8 | 13.7 36

4A210-08 12.7) 38 | 21 |21.2 Rc1/4 @32 | 35 | @43 | 20 Rc1/8 92 | 21.7 | 31.7 17 |22| Rc1/8 | 13.7 36

i W Hhmt

4A310-08 15150 | 22 | 29 Rc1/4 @43 | 40 | @43 | 24 Rc1/8 | 955 | 28 40 20 |27| Rc1/4 | 175 45

4A310-10 15|50 | 24 | 28 Rc3/8 043 | 40 | @43 | 24 Re1/8 | 955 | 28 40 20 |27| Rc1/4 | 175 45

rlrlo|lw|lo|lw|lo|m
o|lo|o|o|o|~|o|O

27 |34| Rc1/2 | 255 63

4A410-15 21172 | 36 | 39 Rc1/2 043 | 50 | @55 | 28 Rc1/8 128 | 43 57

(i fpss

2-0G
2-R

3-E
Vann
R
2-0l
i
£

o~
AN
|

5
o
5
]
(5

9]
L
>

|
o

|
D
M
E_
—
)
&
N
MM

|
=

L

P txd
H Q ;%ﬁ
(2}

o=

fel

'
44‘.4 -

BTy AlB| c|D| E

4A120-M5 255|30| 14 |33.5| M5x0.8 233 | 27 | @33 | 14 | Rc1/8 | 81 | 33.5| 40.5 13 |18 | M5x0.8 | 27 27

4A120-06 25530 | 16 |325| Rc1/8 233 | 27 | @33 | 14 | Rc1/8 | 81 | 33.5| 40.5 13 |18| Rc1/8 | 26.5 28

032 | 35 | @43 | 20 | Re1/8 | 92 36 46 17 22| Rc1/8 28 36

e

4A220-06 27 | 38| 18 | 37 Rc1/8

4A220-08 27 | 38| 21 |355| Rc1/4 032 | 35 | @43 | 20 | Rc1/8 | 92 36 46 17 |22| Rc1/8 28 36

4A320-08 30.5(50| 22 |445| Rc1/4 043 | 40 | @43 | 24 | Rc1/8 | 111 | 435 | 555 20 |27| Rc1/4 33 45

4A320-10 30.5(50| 24 |43.5| Rc3/8 @43 | 40 | 943 | 24 | Rc1/8 | 111 | 43.5 | 555 20 |27| Rc1/4 33 45

S OlwOo|lw| o™

o|lo|lo|lo|o|=~|o|l0O

4A420-15 35 | 72| 36 | 53 Rc1/2 @43 | 50 | @55 | 28 | Rc1/8 | 142 57 71 27 |34| Rc1/2 | 395 63

]

B-151




4AZR Y sasem

R
8 «
w (\I‘ o
) Q
i &
v @ o
ﬁ 77\@ ¥
N\ ‘
- -
o o 5 = f
Vai N
. 10
K m
Ll e | ke @ o
< . |
[To
yr u J y'iu y v‘.“:‘. ¥
P
H Q
k= A|B| C D E F| 6 H I J K L M N [O| P |Q R S T
4A130-M5 |25.5| 30 | 14 33.5 M5x0.8 | 0 | 3.3 27 @33 | 14 Rc1/8 96 335 (405 | 0 13 |18 M5x0.8 27 27
4A130-06 (25530 | 16 | 325 | Rc1/8 | 3 | @33 | 27 | @33 | 14| Rcl/8 96 | 335|405| 1| 13 [18| Rc1/8 | 265 | 28
4A230-06 | 27|38 | 18 | 37 Rc1/8 | 0 | @32 | 35 | @43 | 20| Rcl/8 111 | 36 | 46 | 0 | 17 |[22| Rc1/8 | 28 | 36
4A230-08 27 1 38| 21 35.5 Rc1/4 3 | 232 35 @4.3 | 20 Rc1/8 111 36 46 0 17 |22 Rc1/8 28 36
4A330-08 [30.5/ 50 | 22 | 445 | Rc1/4 | 0 | @43 | 40 | @43 | 24| Rcl/8 130 | 435 [ 555 | 0 | 20 |27| Rc1/4 | 33 | 45
4A330-10 |30.5 50 | 24 | 435 | Rc3/8 | 4 | @43 | 40 | @43 | 24| Rcl1/8 130 | 435 [ 555 | 0 | 20 [27| Rc1/4 | 33 | 45
4A430-15 | 35|72| 36 | 53 Rc1/2 | 4 | 943 | 50 | @55 | 28 | Rcl/8 163 | 57 | 71 | 0 | 27 [34| Rc1/2 | 39.5| 63

B-152



